

^

C.A.No. 5074-5079 OF 1996

ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 13-18 In R.P.(C) No...../2002 In I.A. Nos. 7-12 IN
Civil Appeal No.5074-5079/1996

J.K. SYNTHETICS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN TRADE UNION KENDRA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(appln. against registrar's order dated 24.12.2002)

Date : 12/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekeh, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.K. Shkla, Adv.

Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master